
Fish Log 

 
 
Student Name: ______________________________________________ 
 

Season  Number of 
Fish in Ocean 
at Beginning 

of Season 

Number of Fish 
Caught During 

Season 

Total Number 
of Fish Caught 

Number of 
Fish in Ocean 
at the End of 

Season 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

 
 

1. How many fish did your ocean have at the beginning of this activity vs at the end of this 
activity? 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2. What effects does overfishing have on the ocean? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3. What is a more sustainable method of fishing? 


